Start Nr
15
25
32
64
92
100
110
111
159
165
190
221
225
226
232
245
247
259

Pferd

Sheza Custom Crome

Sasha Whiz
Diabolical Genius
Matty Snapper Bar
Calbars Proud Olena
Little Steppin Lena
GB Glorious Sky
SP Black Catalyst
Cl Silent Badger
Chick Enterprise
Smart Chico Boy
BR Dark Whiz
Zimfandel Pine
Niftys Starlight

Zar Jac

Turbo Booster Whiz
Hollys Sweetest
Cielo Nic

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Vorsteller(in)
Daniel Kalk
Gerd Mutscheller
Marcus Berthold
Alexander Eck
Herbert Stober
Sabrina Adorf
Tom Calie
Tom Calie
Jan Christian Laves
Niklas Ludwig
Anna Seger
Oliver Stein
Siegfried Barbara
Siegfried Barbara
Nina Lill
Maike Hoeschler
Thomas Grefenhaus
Mike Mohlberg

Nat.

Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore

Show 1l Show?2

66,5
0

0

64

0

0

69
69,5
69,5
69
69
71
69,5

70
64
67,5
68

67,5

66,5
68

Scores
Tie Richter

Show 3

67,5
69,5
64
66
67
64
67
63,5

71
67
66

65,5
69,5

Show 4

66,5
69
64,5
65,5
66,5
63
67,5
64

70
66,5
66

65,5
70



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4

272 Remins Chicita Mirko Nuhn 69 68,5

297 FP Mr Big Heike Rieks 61,5 60,5 65 64
313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf 66 63 67 67,5
323 Grays Eldorado Bernd Schubert 62 58

329 Wrangle Chic Oliver Stein 67,5 66 0 0
330 Canto Del Gallo Oliver Stein 71 70,5 70 68,5
335 Sr Frosty Smoke Laura Stein 62,5 65,5

342 Lil Ruf Bandit Oliver Wehnes 70,5 70 68,5 68,5
351 Awesome Pale Boy Alexander Ripper 70 69,5

352 Okendokie Alexander Ripper 68 68

358 SSR Gunsmoke Olena Stephan Rohde 70,5 69,5

395 Whiz A Banjo Daniel Klein 63 63

397 JBGInOnTop Verena Klein 71,5 71 70 69,5
398 Hickorys Ricochet Verena Klein 71 70 67 67
399 Olena Joe Cody Verena Klein 72 71 69 69
403 KHM Boogie Chex Emanuel Ernst 69,5 69 68,5 68
447  Smart Spookster Nico Hoermann 73 72,5

449 TC Sinatra Daniel Klein 69,5 69 67,5 67,5



Start Nr
455
456

Pferd
Nics Peppy Train
Shine Way

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
Sylvia Jaeckle 0 0 66,5 66
Lars Astrom 70,5 70,5 0 0



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth

Platzierung

Tie Richter
Kozlowski Banister
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2
37 WB Riverdance Assja Boje 2 1
46  Lottas Early Riser Sophie Burmeister 7 9
96 Barpassers Hot Jazz Sophie Gotthold 3 5
104 Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch 4 6
145 GL Flits Cody Deborah Kunath 8
174 Hunt The Terms Caroline Leckebusch 1 2
176 SC Golden Skipper  Annika Luhmann 9 7
177 HI Specials Moonboy Lynn Luering 6 3
287 Classic Easter Vivien Petitjean 8 4
368 Chips Hot Charleen  Charleen Von-Kolpinski 5



Start Nr
37
45
96
104
174
198
287
337
378
415

Pferd
WB Riverdance
The Right Luke
Barpassers Hot Jazz
Technical Reflex
Hunt The Terms
Elaine Dressed By Me
Classic Easter
Smile Me Seven
A New Intrigo
| Know Im Certified

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Vorsteller(in)
Assja Boje
Alexandre Bruls
Sophie Gotthold
Marisa-Sophia Bartusch
Caroline Leckebusch
Franziska Suhr
Vivien Petitjean
Mara Stieber
Alan Vincent
Ann-Kathrin Klama

Nat.
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
France
Germany

Platzierung

Kozlowski Chilton Moore Banister Englund

Show 1

N ONOIW

= O A~ 00

Show 2

W oo o -

N oA~ ~

Tie Richter
Show3 Show4

1 5
6 3
4 6
7 8
2 1

10
9 7
5 9
8 4
3 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth
Platzierung

Banister Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2
37 WB Riverdance Assja Boje 5 3
82  Shi Riker Stefanie Praas 6 8
96 Barpassers Hot Jazz Sophie Gotthold 8 2
104 Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch 7 9
145 GL Flits Cody Deborah Kunath 1 5
176 SC Golden Skipper  Annika Luhmann 4 6
177 HI Specials Moonboy Lynn Luering 9 7
287 Classic Easter Vivien Petitjean 2 4
368 Chips Hot Charleen  Charleen Von-Kolpinski 3 1



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunt Seat Equitation Youth
Platzierung

Kozlowski Chilton Moore Banister Englund

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
45  The Right Luke Alexandre Bruls France 2 3 2 1
96 Barpassers Hot Jazz Sophie Gotthold Germany 9 9 6 7
104 Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch Germany 8 8 7 6
170  Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Germany 4 6 3 3
219 Doc Laptop Lea Henzgen Germany 6 5 9 4
287 Classic Easter Vivien Petitjean Germany 3 1 4 8
295 Profitableinvestment Sophia Raschat Germany 1 7 1 2
368 Chips Hot Charleen  Charleen Von-Kolpinski Germany 5 4 5 9
378 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France 7 2 8 5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Youth
Platzierung
Kozlowski Hottel Banister Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
104  Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch Germany 2 2 2 2

337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 1 1 1 1



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Amateur
Platzierung

Hottel Englund

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
28  Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 2 1
314  Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Germany 1 2



Start Nr
281
314
337

Pferd
Me Skip It Hot
Sujos Show Girl
Smile Me Seven

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Open
Platzierung

Kozlowski  Hottel

Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show 2 Show 3
Julia Orth Germany 1 2
Angelique Schiffer Germany 2 1

Mara Stieber Germany 3 3

Show 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Select Amateur
Platzierung

Banister Hotel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show3 Show4
97  Hotrods And Harleys Annie Gravett United Kingdom 2 2
183 Disavowed Guenter Fischer Germany 1 1

299 Zans Provocation Margit Nicoll Netherlands 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Showmanship Select Amateur

Platzierung
Banister  Hottel
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
97  Hotrods And Harleys Annie Gravett United Kingdom 3 3
192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 1 1

299 Zans Provocation Margit Nicoll  Netherlands 2 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Western Riding Youth
Scores

Banister Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show3 Show 4
23  Marlanas Promotor  Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 70 69,5
24  Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 71 69,5
27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus  Germany 67 66
76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 67,5 68
108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 66 67
131 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 68 67,5
183 Disavowed Matteo Sala Italy 76 74,5
188 Harmonie In Motion  Mario Seebacher Switzerland 66,5 62,5
214  Zips Radical Cutie Torsten Haier Germany 69,5 65
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 68,5 69
313 Hickory Moonshine  Janina Scherf Germany 65 64,5
324 Ima Frosty Sam Ralf Schulz Germany 58 58
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 68 67,5
362 Wrap And Roll Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 68,5 68,5

368 Chips Hot Charleen  Charleen Von-Kolpinski Germany 65 63



International DQHA

Championship 2011

Start Nr
6
16
19
29
44
105
121
177
202
246
299
343
467

Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Pferd
Chase Me Tonite
Jacs Lightning Storm
Chips Lark Choconut
JB Perfect Tradition
Leo Zipps Gold
Invy My Principles
Check Out How Hot
HI Specials Moonboy
Brio S Twist
Abraham By Hint
Zans Provocation
Good Catch Carter
Huntin A Dream

Vorsteller(in)
Lisa Goll
Nicole Abraham
Maike Pfaff
Jenny Becker
Martina Braun
Annalina Behrens
Dolf Desmedt
Sandra Visnjic
Catherine A Gudde
Nora Giesen
Margit Nicoll
Alicia Welsman
Michael Middel

Platzierung
Banister  Hottel
Show 1 Show 2

1 1

4 6

8

6

5 9

3 3

2 2

8
7
5

.

4

9



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Horsmenship Novice Amateur
Platzierung

Banister Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2
5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher 9 4
19  Chips Lark Choconut Maike Pfaff 5 7
92 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi 7 8

125 Mr Special Feeling Susanne Karg 9
164 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht 6

192 Cookies Candy King  Catharina E Snaell 8
214  Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann 4 1
253 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard 1 2
299 Zans Provocation Margit Nicoll 6 5
343 Good Catch Carter Alicia Welsman 2
379 Pryamos Heather Browning 3 3



Start Nr
13
76
112
113
122
138
266

387

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Pferd
Green With Invy
Made Of Potential
Secondary Asset
Invitations Old Gold
Dont Skip It Up
Investing Wisely
Aint It The Blues
Diva Donna

Senior Western Pleasure

Vorsteller(in)
Alexandra Jagfeld
Arne Kuehn
Peggy De Kraa
Barbara Ceusters
Mark Shaffer
Peer Kraack
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Alexander Eck

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
United States
Germany
Germany
Germany

Banister
Show 1

~NOoONEFEO Ol W

Platzierung
Hottel
Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

2

1

4

7

3

5

8

6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Novice Youth
Scores

Banister Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2
102 Wimpys Littlestepson  Esther A Aschitsch 63,5 61,5
201 Doc's Hoppy Sunshine Kim Grumann 58 56

328 Whimper Poco Joy Steven Schwarz 58 54



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Youth
Scores

Hottel Chilton Moore Banister Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show3 Show4
70  Peppys Lil Dreamer  Jennifer Luhmer Germany 67 66,5 67,5 67,5
102  Wimpys Littlestepson Esther A Aschitsch Germany 61 63,5 61 63

296 GR Liberty Robbie Tom Reulecke Germany 65,5 67 66 65,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Western Pleasure Open

Platzierung

Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

6 Chase Me Tonite Mirko Mueller Germany 3 1
8 Surely Be N Impulse Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 4 5

56  Good But Hot Mark Shaffer United States 2 4

80 Dressed To Be Best Arne Kuehn Germany 1 2

87  Surely Be Blazin Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 9

234  One Shot Hot Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 9 6

238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 7

244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 8 7

345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 8

450 Desired Asset Hubertus Jagfeld  Germany 6

w



